BANDO PUBBLICO PER L’ASSEGNAZIONE DI CONTRIBUTI PER IL CANONE DI
LOCAZIONE, DI CUI ALLA L.431/1998, ART. 11 - ANNUALITA’ 2025
GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA
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Numero
Protocollo
Comunale

17164

15711
17359
15483
17922
16876
17737
15273
15164
15661
16442

16278

16071
17810
15846
16937
17583

17730
16223
16049

16738
17738
17372
17966
16710
18119
16070
18040
15933
16370
17075
17642
16913
16931
17579
16647
16449
16038
16711
18053
17166

Data
Protocollo

17/10/2025
25/09/2025
21/10/2025
22/09/2025
28/10/2025
13/10/2025
27/10/2025
17/09/2025
16/09/2025
23/09/2025
07/10/2025

03/10/2025

30/09/2025
28/10/2025
26/09/2025
14/10/2025
23/10/2025

27/10/2025
02/10/2025
30/09/2025

10/10/2025
27/10/2025
21/10/2025
29/10/2025
10/10/2025
31/102025
30/09/2025
30/10/2025
29/09/2025
06/10/2025
16/10/2025
24/10/2025
14/10/2025
14/10/2025
23/10/2025
09/10/2025
07/10/2025
30/09/2025
10/10/2025
30/10/2025
17/10/2025

Contributo
spettante

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.080,97 €
3.098,74 €
786,86 €
966,53 €
3.098,74 €
231545 €
3.098,74 €

0,00 €

197,63 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €

1.418,74 €
3.098,74 €
0,00 €

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.057,25 €
468,22 €
2.916,24 €
1.089,80 €
20,58 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.423,93 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
1.955,75 €
3.098,74 €

Fascia

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA B
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

Note

Nessun importo
spettante

cumulo con altri
contributi

cumulo con altri
contributi



42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

17649
15497
17957

17970

16845
15369
15501
17745
17734
16019
15267
17454
16921
16652
17796
16385
16848
17508
16249
16551

16285

17905
16029
18054
15010
16216
16847
16248
16068
16572
16648
17182
18019
15744
17978

17655

17492
17811
15182
16083
16299
18104
16313
16510
15815
17054

15061

24/10/2025
22/09/2025
29/10/2025

29/10/2025

13/10/2025
18/09/2025
22/09/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
30/09/2025
17/09/2025
21/10/2025
14/10/2025
09/10/2025
28/10/2025
06/10/2025
13/10/2025
22/10/2025
03/10/2025
08/10/2025

03/10/2025

28/10/2025
30/09/2025
30/10/2025
12/09/2025
02/10/2025
13/10/2025
03/10/2025
30/09/2025
08/10/2025
09/10/2025
17/10/2025
30/10/2025
25/09/2025
29/10/2025

24/10/2025

22/10/2025
28/10/2025
16/09/2025
01/10/2025
03/10/2025
31/10/2025
03/10/2025
07/10/2025
26/09/2025
16/10/2025

15/09/2025

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
1.451,58 €

2.138,74 €

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.330,05 €
3.098,74 €
2.640,64 €
1.911,97 €

1.278,94 €

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.112,57 €
3.098,74 €
2.884,95 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.760,00 €
1.833,58 €
3.098,74 €
1.793,68 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.076,14 €

0,00 €

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.280,00 €
2.429,55 €
1.525,56 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €

0,00 €

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA B
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A

cumulo con altri
contributi

cumulo con altri
contributi

cumulo con altri
contributi

cumulo con altri
contributi



89
90
91
92

93
100

16017
18105
16897
16581

17969

30/09/2025
31/10/2025
14/10/2025
08/10/2025

29/10/2025

3.098,74 €
3.098,74 €
2.700,00 €
3.098,74 €

1.636,24 €

238.307,79 €

FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A
FASCIA A

FASCIA A

cumulo con altri
contributi



